
GREENWOOD GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL

Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Tue, Jan 31 12:00 am vs. Coahoma High School
Scrimmage

Away: Coahoma High School

Sat, Feb 4 12:00 am vs. San Angelo Central High School
Scrimmage

Away: San Angelo Central High School

Tue, Feb 7 12:00 am vs. Lake View High School
Scrimmage

Away: Lake View High School

Sat, Feb 11 12:00 am vs. Snyder High School
Scrimmage

Away: Snyder High School

Tue, Feb 14 5:00 pm vs. Odessa High School
Game

Away: Odessa High School

Thu, Feb 16 12:00 am vs. Mcgregor High School
Tournament

Away: McGregor High School

Fri, Feb 17 12:00 am vs. Mcgregor High School
Tournament

Away: McGregor High School

Sat, Feb 18 12:00 am vs. Mcgregor High School
Tournament

Away: McGregor High School

Tue, Feb 21 5:00 pm vs. Reagan County
Game

Home: Greenwood High School

Thu, Feb 23 12:00 am vs. San Angelo Central High School
Game

Away: San Angelo Central High School

Fri, Feb 24 12:00 am vs. San Angelo Central High School
Tournament

Away: San Angelo Central High School

Sat, Feb 25 12:00 am vs. San Angelo Central High School
Tournament

Away: San Angelo Central High School

Tue, Feb 28 5:00 pm vs. Merkel High School
Game

Home: Graham High School 

Thu, Mar 2 12:00 am vs. Tba
Tournament

Away: Little Elm High School 

Fri, Mar 3 12:00 am vs. Tba
Tournament

Away: Little Elm High School 

Sat, Mar 4 12:00 am vs. Tba
Tournament

Away: Little Elm High School 

Tue, Mar 7 5:00 pm vs. Tba
Game

Away: TBA

Fri, Mar 10 5:00 pm vs. Fort Stockton High School
Game

Home: Greenwood High School

Fri, Mar 17 5:00 pm vs. Monahans High School
Game

Away: Monahans High School

Tue, Mar 21 5:00 pm vs. Andrews High School
Game

Home: Graham High School 

Fri, Mar 24 5:00 pm vs. Seminole High School
Game

Home: Greenwood High School

Tue, Mar 28 5:00 pm vs. Pecos High School
Game

Away: Pecos High School

Fri, Mar 31 5:00 pm vs. Fort Stockton High School
Game

Away: Fort Stockton High School

Tue, Apr 4 5:00 pm vs. Monahans High School
Game

Home: Greenwood High School

Thu, Apr 6 12:00 am vs. Tba Away: TBA

SUBSCRIBE 

Greenwood HS (TX) - Varsity Boys Cross Country

https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://golakeviewsports.com/teams/3346642/softball/varsity
https://golakeviewsports.com/teams/3346642/softball/varsity
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://gorangernation.com/teams/3380650/girls/softball/varsity/event/30950358/event-detail
https://gorangernation.com/teams/3380650/girls/softball/varsity/event/30950371/event-detail
https://gorangernation.com/teams/3380650/girls/softball/varsity/event/30950382/event-detail
https://gorangernation.com/teams/3380650/girls/softball/varsity/event/30950385/event-detail
https://fortstocktonathletics.com/teams/3380729/softball/varsity
https://fortstocktonathletics.com/teams/3380729/softball/varsity
https://gorangernation.com/teams/3380650/girls/softball/varsity/event/30950415/event-detail
https://fortstocktonathletics.com/teams/3380729/softball/varsity
https://fortstocktonathletics.com/teams/3380729/softball/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/7985/3380650/28/schedule.ics


Date Event Location Result

Bye

Thu, Apr 6 6:00 pm vs. Lubbock Christian High School
Game

Home: Greenwood High School

Fri, Apr 7 12:00 am vs. Tba
Game

Away: TBA

Tue, Apr 11 5:00 pm vs. Andrews High School
Game

Away: Andrews High School

Fri, Apr 14 5:00 pm vs. Seminole High School
Game

Away: Seminole High School

Tue, Apr 18 5:00 pm vs. Pecos
Game

Home: Greenwood High School

Fri, Apr 21 12:00 am vs. Tba
Meet

Away: China Spring High School 

Sat, Apr 22 12:00 am vs. Tba
Meet

Away: TBA

Greenwood HS (TX) - Varsity Boys Cross Country

https://gorangernation.com/teams/3380650/girls/softball/varsity/event/30950471/event-detail

